ALPHA
SERVO
MOTORS
182
FEATURES
• Compact size.
• Speeds as high as 5,000 rpm.
• Built-in high resolution incremental

4 = 60 mm
5 = 80 mm
Part Numbering System
EXAMPLE:
A0600-102-5-S10
600 watts
2,000 count encoder
round shaft
200 volts
80 mm frame
Standard 10:1 ratio gearhead
ELECTROMATE
Toll Free Phone  (877) SERVO98
Toll Free Fax  (877) SERV099
Sold & Serviced By:
ALPHA
SERVO
MOTORS
184
28
 m
m
 A
lp
ha
 M
ot
or
s
305 +76
–0
ENCODER CONNECTOR:
HOUSING AMP #206036-3
PINS AMP #1-66103-7 (15 PCS)
CABLE CLAMP AMP #206070-1
MOTOR CONNECTOR:
HOUSING AMP #206153-1
PINS AMP #1-66099-4 (4 PCS)
CABLE CLAMP AMP #206062-3
Ø28
LABEL
L ± 1
A
POTTING
5.0
2.0
20 ± 1
0.08
0.05
A
B
Ø6.000 –0.012
0
Ø25.000 –0.021
0
0.6 X 45˚
B
28
Ø38 REF
2 X Ø3.0 ON
A Ø33 B.C.
(57)
 DIMENSION “L”
PART NUMBER L mm  (inch)
A0030-103-2-000 87.0 (3.43)
A0030-104-2-000 87.0 (3.43)

d
ELECTROMATE
Toll Free Phone  (877) SERVO98
Toll Free Fax  (877) SERV099
Sold & Serviced By:
ALPHA
SERVO
MOTORS
195
Motor Rated Gearhead Rated
Torque Torque
Length Motor Winding Cont Peak Cont Peak
P/N Ratio* Inches Watts Volts lb-in lb-in lb-in lb-in
A0030-101-3-S05 5:1 5.05 30 100 0.84 2.57 143 223
A0030-101-3-S10 10:1 5.05 30 100 0.84 2.57 56 84
A0030-101-3-S25 25:1 5.68 30 100 0.84 2.57 171 267
A0030-102-3-S05 5:1 5.05 30 200 0.84 2.57 143 223
A0030-102-3-S10 10:1 5.05 30 200 0.84 2.57 56 84
A0030-102-3-S25 25:1 5.68 30 200 0.84 2.57 171 267
A0050-101-3-S05 5:1 5.41 50 100 1.41 4.25 143 223
A0050-101-3-S10 10:1 5.41 50 100 1.41 4.25 56 84
A0050-101-3-S25 25:1 6.04 50 100 1.41 4.25 171 267
A0050-102-3-S05 5:1 5.41 50 200 1.41 4.25 143 223
A0050-102-3-S10 10:1 5.41 50 200 1.41 4.25 56 84
A0050-102-3-S25 25:1 6.04 50 200 1.41 4.25 171 267
A0050-103-3-S05 5:1 5.41 50 24 1.41 4.25 143 223
A0050-103-3-S10 10:1 5.41 50 24 1.41 4.25 56 84
A0050-103-3-S25 25:1 6.04 50 24 1.41 4.25 171 267
A0050-104-3-S05 5:1 5.41 50 48 1.41 4.25 143 223
A0050-104-3-S10 10:1 5.41 50 48 1.41 4.25 56 84
A0050-104-3-S25 25:1 6.04 50 48 1.41 4.25 171 267
A0100-101-3-S05 5:1 6.11 100 100 2.81 8.41 143 223
A0100-101-3-S10 10:1 6.11 100 100 2.81 8.41 56 84
A0100-101-3-S25 25:1 6.74 100 100 2.81 8.41 171 267
A0100-102-3-S05 5:1 6.11 100 200 2.81 8.41 143 223
A0100-102-3-S10 10:1 6.11 100 200 2.81 8.41 56 84
A0100-102-3-S25 25:1 6.74 100 200 2.81 8.41 171 267
A0100-103-3-S05 5:1 6.11 100 24 2.81 8.41 143 223
A0100-103-3-S10 10:1 6.11 100 24 2.81 8.41 56 84
A0100-103-3-S25 25:1 6.74 100 24 2.81 8.41 171 267
A0100-104-3-S05 5:1 6.11 100 48 2.81 8.41 143 223
A0100-104-3-S10 10:1 6.11 100 48 2.81 8.41 56 84
A0100-104-3-S25 25:1 6.74 100 48 2.81 8.41 171 267
*Other ratios available upon request
Radial Load (lbs.) 400
Axial Load (lbs.) 400
Backlash Ratings (arc minutes) Standard Low

d
ELECTROMATE
Toll Free Phone  (877) SERVO98
Toll Free Fax  (877) SERV099
Sold & Serviced By:
ALPHA
SERVO
MOTORS
197
Motor Rated Gearhead Rated
Torque Torque
Length Motor Winding Cont Peak Cont Peak
P/N Ratio* mm Watts Volts lb-in lb-in lb-in lb-in
A0030-101-3-M05 5:1 141 30 100 0.84 2.57 148 232
A0030-101-3-M10 10:1 141 30 100 0.84 2.57 56 84
A0030-101-3-M25 25:1 154 30 100 0.84 2.57 153 238
A0030-102-3-M05 5:1 141 30 200 0.84 2.57 148 232
A0030-102-3-M10 10:1 141 30 200 0.84 2.57 56 84
A0030-102-3-M25 25:1 154 30 200 0.84 2.57 153 238
A0050-101-3-M05 5:1 141 50 100 1.41 4.25 148 232
A0050-101-3-M10 10:1 141 50 100 1.41 4.25 56 84
A0050-101-3-M25 25:1 154 50 100 1.41 4.25 153 238
A0050-102-3-M05 5:1 141 50 200 1.41 4.25 148 232
A0050-102-3-M10 10:1 141 50 200 1.41 4.25 56 84
A0050-102-3-M25 25:1 154 50 200 1.41 4.25 153 238
A0050-103-3-M05 5:1 141 50 24 1.41 4.25 148 232
A0050-103-3-M10 10:1 141 50 24 1.41 4.25 56 84
A0050-103-3-M25 25:1 154 50 24 1.41 4.25 153 238
A0050-104-3-M05 5:1 141 50 48 1.41 4.25 148 232
A0050-104-3-M10 10:1 141 50 48 1.41 4.25 56 84
A0050-104-3-M25 25:1 154 50 48 1.41 4.25 153 238
A0100-101-3-M05 5:1 141 100 100 2.81 8.41 148 232
A0100-101-3-M10 10:1 141 100 100 2.81 8.41 56 84
A0100-101-3-M25 25:1 154 100 100 2.81 8.41 153 238
A0100-102-3-M05 5:1 141 100 200 2.81 8.41 148 232
A0100-102-3-M10 10:1 141 100 200 2.81 8.41 56 84
A0100-102-3-M25 25:1 154 100 200 2.81 8.41 153 238
A0100-103-3-M05 5:1 141 100 24 2.81 8.41 148 232
A0100-103-3-M10 10:1 141 100 24 2.81 8.41 56 84
A0100-103-3-M25 25:1 154 100 24 2.81 8.41 153 238
A0100-104-3-M05 5:1 141 100 48 2.81 8.41 148 232
A0100-104-3-M10 10:1 141 100 48 2.81 8.41 56 84
A0100-104-3-M25 25:1 154 100 48 2.81 8.41 153 238
*Other ratios available upon request
Radial Load (lbs.) 205
Axial Load (lbs.) 205
Backlash Ratings (arc minutes) Standard Low

s
w
/O
pt
io
na
l G
ea
rh
ea
d
Motor Rated Gearhead Rated
Torque Torque
Length Motor Winding Cont Peak Cont Peak
P/N Ratio* Inches Watts Volts lb-in lb-in lb-in lb-in
A0200-101-4-S05 5:1 6.46 200 100 5.66 16.9 317 496
A0200-101-4-S10 10:1 6.46 200 100 5.66 16.9 119 179
A0200-101-4-S25 25:1 7.56 200 100 5.66 16.9 380 594
A0200-102-4-S05 5:1 6.46 200 200 5.66 16.9 317 496
A0200-102-4-S10 10:1 6.46 200 200 5.66 16.9 119 179
A0200-102-4-S25 25:1 7.56 200 200 5.66 16.9 380 594
A0200-104-4-S05 5:1 6.46 200 48 5.66 16.9 317 496
A0200-104-4-S10 10:1 6.46 200 48 5.66 16.9 119 179
A0200-104-4-S25 25:1 7.56 200 48 5.66 16.9 380 594
A0400-101-4-S05 5:1 7.56 400 100 11.24 33.8 317 496
A0400-101-4-S10 10:1 7.56 400 100 11.24 33.8 119 179
A0400-101-4-S25 25:1 8.36 400 100 11.24 33.8 380 594
A0400-102-4-S05 5:1 7.56 400 200 11.24 33.8 317 496
A0400-102-4-S10 10:1 7.56 400 200 11.24 33.8 119 179
A0400-102-4-S25 25:1 8.36 400 200 11.24 33.8 380 594
A0400-105-4-S05 5:1 7.56 400 60 11.24 33.8 317 496
A0400-105-4-S10 10:1 7.56 400 60 11.24 33.8 119 179
A0400-105-4-S25 25:1 8.36 400 60 11.24 33.8 380 594
*Other ratios available upon request
Radial Load (lbs.) 400
Axial Load (lbs.) 400
Backlash Ratings (arc minutes) Standard Low

s
w
/O
pt
io
na
l G
ea
rh
ea
d
Motor Rated Gearhead Rated
Torque Torque
Length Motor Winding Cont Peak Cont Peak
P/N Ratio* mm Watts Volts lb-in lb-in lb-in lb-in
A0200-101-4-M05 5:1 166 200 100 5.66 16.9 328 521
A0200-101-4-M10 10:1 166 200 100 5.66 16.9 119 179
A0200-101-4-M25 25:1 187 200 100 5.66 16.9 339 530
A0200-102-4-M05 5:1 166 200 200 5.66 16.9 328 521
A0200-102-4-M10 10:1 166 200 200 5.66 16.9 119 179
A0200-102-4-M25 25:1 187 200 200 5.66 16.9 339 530
A0200-104-4-M05 5:1 166 200 48 5.66 16.9 328 521
A0200-104-4-M10 10:1 166 200 48 5.66 16.9 119 179
A0200-104-4-M25 25:1 187 200 48 5.66 16.9 339 530
A0400-101-4-M05 5:1 166 400 100 11.24 33.8 328 521
A0400-101-4-M10 10:1 166 400 100 11.24 33.8 119 179
A0400-101-4-M25 25:1 187 400 100 11.24 33.8 339 530
A0400-102-4-M05 5:1 166 400 200 11.24 33.8 328 521
A0400-102-4-M10 10:1 166 400 200 11.24 33.8 119 179
A0400-102-4-M25 25:1 187 400 200 11.24 33.8 339 530
A0400-105-4-M05 5:1 166 400 60 11.24 33.8 328 521
A0400-105-4-M10 10:1 166 400 60 11.24 33.8 119 179
A0400-105-4-M25 25:1 187 400 60 11.24 33.8 339 530
*Other ratios available upon request
Radial Load (lbs.) 320
Axial Load (lbs.) 368
Backlash Ratings (arc minutes) Standard Low